
2019-2020 
Mankato Community Education & Recreation 

Men’s Basketball 
 

 

Teams Managers Phone 

1. Hatanpa State Farm Zack Kolars 507-380-3369 

2. Mattress Superstore Paul Larson 507-995-1688 

3. True Team Taylor Hayenga 507-380-6405 

 
 

Facility Code 
PW-Prairie Winds 

Wednesday, November 6 
3 vs 1 PW    6:30 
2 vs 1* PW  7:30 
 
Wednesday, November 13 
2 vs 3 PW  6:30 
1 vs 3* PW    7:30 
 

Wednesday, November 20  
3 vs 2 PW     6:30 
1 vs 2* PW     7:30 
 
Wednesday, December 4 
3 vs 1 PW    6:30 
2 vs 1* PW  7:30 
 

Wednesday, December 11 
2 vs 3 PW  6:30 
1 vs 3* PW    7:30 
 
Wednesday, December 18 
3 vs 2 PW     6:30 
1 vs 2* PW    7:30 
 
Wednesday, January  8 
3 vs 1 PW    6:30 
2 vs 1* PW  7:30 
 
Wednesday, January 15 
2 vs 3 PW  6:30 
1 vs 3* PW    7:30 
 

Wednesday, January 22 
3 vs 2 PW     6:30 
1 vs 2* PW     7:30 
 
Tuesday, January 28 
Playofffs 
 
Tuesday, February 4 
Playoffs 
 
 
 
 

HOME TEAM LISTED 2nd 
 

 


